
1 寺  門      瞳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 19.72 7.29 12.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 1

6 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.03 0.632 1 0 1 1

7 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -2 0 0 -1

6.90 7.29

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 2.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.332.50 2.75 2.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.75 2.50 1.50 2.00

12.43

2 大  沼  野  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 4 14.07 5.07 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.13 0.75-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 0 1 0 -1

6 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 1 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 -1 0

5.28 5.07

Composition 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.75

9.00
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3 津  田  捺  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 5 9.71 4.26 5.85 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 1 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 0 0 0 -2

7 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4.90 4.26

Composition 1.80 1.081.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75

5.85

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 千  葉  記  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 1 9.62 3.77 5.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-2 0 0 0 0

6 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.77

Composition 1.80 1.001.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.80 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.001.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

5.85
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